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VOL: 38 No. 22 SHELLEY PUBLIC SCHOOL 2nd August 2019

Dates to Remember

Week 3 - Education Week

Monday 5th August 3-6 Three Way Interviews Education Week
P&C Meeting - 7pm all welcome

Tuesday 6th August Open Classrooms 3-6 9am - 10am
K-2 Athletics Carnival K-2 10am -1lam
Year 6 High School visit

Wednesday 7th August Westpoint Performances
K-2 Three Way Interviews

Thursday 8th August 3-6 Athletics Carnival

K-2 9:30am - 10am
3-6 10am -11lam

Friday 9th August PSSA

Week 4 h ”

Monday 12th August  K-2 Assembly - KV hosting ot AUgNu;: -"Wee 3

etba
Tuesday 13th August  Year 6 High School visit International Peace Park
League Tag

Wednesday 14th August  BFoPA Rehearsal Marayong Oval

Thursday 15th August  Black & White Mufti Day Rugby League
Alwyn Lindfield Reserve

Footsteps Dance Soccer
Friday 16th August  PSSA Morgan Power Reserve

NO LATE N
Notes and Money to be Returned by Due Date Payments can
Year Event Due Date 3 f be Accepted
Kindy Hatch ‘n” Grow - note and $17 16 August i 9
Year 3 Environmental Centre Excursion - note 26 August
Year 4 CARES Excursion - note and $16 19 August = (A
Year 4 Camp Final Payment - S50 9 August Final Camp Payment Dates
Year5  Camp Instalment - $50 16 August Year 4 - Friday 9th August

Years 5&6 - Friday 6th September

Year 6 Camp Instalment - $70 16 August
Please note: copies of all notes and Newsletters are available on the Shelley website.

Shelley Twilight Market - Friday 18th October
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congrat“lauons to the These students will be presented
iouowing students on with their badges on Monday
achieving their: 5th August at the K-6 Assembly

SHELLEY
Andy

Dean
Carson

Sophia
Idris
Joshua

Mavi 1T
Hamish 1T
Elyas 1F
Aki 1F
William 1F
Alexis 1F
Paige 1F
Bradley* 6D
Bradwell* 6E

l Jo-Ann Campion - Principal

*These are Bradley and Bradwell’s second 1st Super
Star badges, having already achieved their Pinnacles.

) -
% Black & White
\—r 2 04 " Mufti Day
| Thursday 15th August

Kindy & Year 1: Stationery Year 3: Chocolates Years 5 & 6:
Year 2: Bath Products Year 4: Homewares Lollies

Leanita Williams - Deputy Principal

These mufti donations will be added to our P&C stall at the Twlight Market on Friday 18th October 2019.
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